SPECIFICATION
CPU Board - Support Intel® P4 processor up to 2.8GHz
- Intel® 845GV chipset with 400/533MHz FSB
System Memory - Up to 2GB DDR 200/266 on two 184-pin DIMM socket
Ethernet Port - Two/four 32-bit/33MHz Gigabit/Fast Ethernet ports
  (Intel® 82541/82551)
PCI Expansion Two PCI exp. slot for development
Storage Device - Two 3.5” HDD

n Optional crypto solution
n Bypass option
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. Ethernet   EZIO  PCI Exp. Crypto
NAR-5020-220 2 GbE N/A 2 N/A
NAR-5020-221 2 10/100 FE N/A 2 N/A
NAR-5020-420 4 GbE N/A 2 N/A
NAR-5020-421 4 10/100 FE N/A 2 N/A
Two PCI expansion slots One RS-232 for system console
Two/Four Gigabit/Fast Ethernet
220W ATX PSU
VGA port (optional)
For development or windows
based applications
Two USB ports (optional)
For Keyboard, Mouse or other USB devices
15  x86 Architecture / NAR-5020